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ELEGANT BRAIDS SHOP LLC

We sincerely appreciate all our prospective clients for considering our hair braiding
services. We can't wait to style you soon.!

Locate us here at any time

9119 SPRINGHILL LANE APT 203 GREENBELT MARYLAND, 20770.
We accept CASH, Zelle.

CASH APP WITH $7 service fee

SPECIAL

@ Discover Our Boho Special — Starting at $160! &
Treat yourself to the stunning Boho style, starting from just $160 and up.
But that’s not all—we offer a variety of beautiful styles to suit every vibe, including:
o Island Twist
e Gypsy Braids
e Spring Twist
e Senegalese Twists
e Goddess Briads
e Goddess Locs
- Bora Bora Braids
o Knotless Braids

We also offer a wide range of cornrow styles, all of which are detailed in our price list.

¥ All braiding hair is provided for every style, available in a variety of colors to
match your unique look.

Q, Call or text us at (202) 351-7702 for more details or to book your appointment
today!



HOURS OF SERVICES

(® We're Open 7 Days a Week!
Monday to Sunday | 5:00 AM - 11:00 PM

f 2 Walk-Ins are welcomed

For questions or more information, feel free to call or text us at (202) 351-7702.

s Please ensure to review our service policy before your visit.

& Important Reminder:

Please arrive with your hair clean and blow-dried.

If not, a $20 fee will be added for wash and blow-dry services thanks.

¥> Elegant Braiding Shop Specials & Promotions &>

Take advantage of our current promotions in stunning, luxurious styles:

{3 Featured Styles:

o Medium-Large Knotless Braids (Mid-Back Length) — $170

e Medium Boho Bob with 100% Human Hair — $240

e Medium Boho (Mid-Back) with 100% Human Hair — $240
e Medium Boho (Waist-Length) with 100% Human Hair — $270

& Also, don’t miss out on our signature luxury style:

o Elegant Braids — $175

SOFT LOCS PRICES AND TEXTURE LOCS PRICES

SIZE LENGTHS PRICES
Medium Size (Hair Included) — MID BACK LENGTH $250
Available in colors 1B, 1, 2, and 4
WAIST LENGTH $280

MID BUTT LENGTH

$330




¥> Goddess Locs vs. Gypsy Locs — What’s the Difference?
o« Goddess Locs: A more lightweight, natural look with less curly human hair.

e Gypsy Locs: A fuller and more voluminous style, featuring more curly human
hair.

3% We provide all hair, including:
e Locs hair
e Premium quality human hair (Available in colors 1B and 1)
e Curly pieces available in a variety of other colors

Q, Have a specific color in mind? Call or text us at (202) 351-7702 for custom color
inquiries.

&) Save $100-$150 if you bring your own locs and curly hair!

Goddess Locs Pricing

Locs are provided, and one bundle of premium human hair is included.

SIZE LENGTH PRICE
MEDIUM SIZE MIDBACK LENGTH $410
WAIST $440

BUTT $470

SMALL MEDUIM MIDBACK LENGTH $440
WAIST $470

BUTT $510

Gypsy Locs Pricing

SIZE LENGTH PRICE
MEDIUM MIDBACK LENGTH $640
WAIST $690

BUTT $780



ZX Island Twist Pricing — Made with 50% human hair &8

SIZE
MEDIUM LARGE SIZE

MEDIUM SIZE

SMALL MEDIUM

SMALL SIZE

LENGTH

MIDBACK LENGTH
WAIST LENGTH
BUTT LENGTH
THIGH LENGTH

MIDBACK LENGTH
WAIST LENGTH
BUTT LENGTH
THIGH LENGTH

MIDBACK LENGTH
WAIST LENGTH
BUTT LENGTH
THIGH LENGTH

MIDBACK LENGTH
WAIST LENGTH
BUTT LENGTH
THIGH LENGTH

PRICING
$220
$240
$270
$300

$240
$270
$300
$330

$270
$300
$330
$360

$300
$330
$350
$390

sian WIS ricing — iviadae wi o Numan nalir
&R Island Twist Prici Made with 100% h hair &8

SIZE
MEDIUM LARGE SIZE

MEDIUM SIZE

LENGTH

MIDBACK LENGTH
WAIST LENGTH
BUTT LENGTH
THIGH LENGTH

MIDBACK LENGTH
WAIST LENGTH
BUTT LENGTH
THIGH LENGTH

PRICING

$240
$270
$290
$320

$240
$300
$320
$340



SMALL MEDIUM

SMALL SIZE

SIZE

LARGE SIZE

MEDIUM SIZE

SMALL MEDIUM

SMALL SIZE

MIDBACK LENGTH
WAIST LENGTH
BUTT LENGTH
THIGH LENGTH

MIDBACK LENGTH
WAIST LENGTH
BUTT LENGTH
THIGH LENGTH

@ Senegalese Twist Pricing @&

LENGTH

MIDBACK LENGTH
WAIST LENGTH
BUTT LENGTH
THIGH LENGTH

MIDBACK LENGTH
WAIST LENGTH
BUTT LENGTH
THIGH LENGTH

MIDBACK LENGTH
WAIST LENGTH
BUTT LENGTH
THIGH LENGTH

MIDBACK LENGTH
WAIST LENGTH
BUTT LENGTH
THIGH LENGTH

$290
$320
$350
$390

$340
$370
$400
$440

PRICING

$160
$190
$220
$250

$170
$210
$240
$290

$210
$240
$290
$340

$260
$290
$340
$390



&b Spring Twist Style &%
We provide spring twist hair in a wide variety of colors.

Q, Call or text@ (202) 351-7702 us to inquire about your preferred
color.

SIZE LENGTH PRICING
MEDIUM SIZE SHOULDER LENGTH $210
MIDBACK LENGTH $240
SMALL MEDIUM SIZE SHOULDER LENGTH $240
MIDBACK LENGTH $370
SMALL SIZE SHOULDER LENGTH $240
MIDBACK LENGTH $370

¥> Micro Twist Services ¥

We offer Micro Twists (with human hair included).

# Call/text (202) 351-7702 with a photo of your desired look for pricing.

Note: Hair is not provided for this style. Clients must bring their hair for all Micro Twist
styles.

French Curl Braids

All braid hair colors are provided. Contact us for your preferred color.

SIZE LENGTH PRICING
MEDIUM SIZE MIDBACK LENGTH $240
WAIST LENGTH $240
BUTT LENGTH $270
SMALL MEDIUM MIDBACK LENGTH $240
WAIST LENGTH $250
BUTT LENGTH $290
SMALL SIZE SHOULDER LENGTH $270
MIDBACK LENGTH $290
WAIST LENGTH $290
BUTT LENGTH $340

Boho French Curl Braids: An additional $30 charge applies for Boho French Curl
Braids.
This style has a similar look to Bohemian Braids.



¥> Bohemian Braids %>

Styled with human blend curly hair (50% human hair) for a natural, lightweight finish.

SIZE LENGTH PRICING
JUMBO SIZE MIDBACK LENGTH $170
WAIST LENGTH $210
BUTT LENGTH $240
THIGH LENGTH $270
LARGE SIZE MIDBACK LENGTH $220
WAIST LENGTH $250
BUTT LENGTH $280
THIGH LENGTH $310
MEDIUM SIZE MIDBACK LENGTH $230
WAIST LENGTH $250
BUTT LENGTH $290
THIGH LENGTH $330
SMALL MEDIUM MIDBACK LENGTH $270
WAIST LENGTH $310
BUTT LENGTH $350
THIGH LENGTH $390
SMALL SIZE MIDBACK LENGTH $340
WAIST LENGTH $360
BUTT LENGTH $420

THIGH LENGTH $460



¥> Bohemian Braids %>

Styled with human blend curly hair (100% human hair) for a natural, lightweight
finish.

SIZE LENGTH PRICING
JUMBO SIZE MIDBACK LENGTH $210
WAIST LENGTH $240
BUTT LENGTH $280
THIGH LENGTH $310
LARGE SIZE MIDBACK LENGTH $230
WAIST LENGTH $270
BUTT LENGTH $310
THIGH LENGTH $350
MEDIUM SIZE MIDBACK LENGTH $240
WAIST LENGTH $270
BUTT LENGTH $330
THIGH LENGTH $370
SMALL MEDIUM MIDBACK LENGTH $280
WAIST LENGTH $320
BUTT LENGTH $390
THIGH LENGTH $440
SMALL SIZE MIDBACK LENGTH $360
WAIST LENGTH $390
BUTT LENGTH $440

THIGH LENGTH $490



Knotless Braids Pricing

Hair included — available in all colors.

SIZE LENGTH
JUMBO SIZE MIDBACK LENGTH
WAIST LENGTH
BUTT LENGTH
THIGH LENGTH

LARGE SIZE MIDBACK LENGTH
WAIST LENGTH
BUTT LENGTH
THIGH LENGTH

MEDIUM LARGE SIZE MIDBACK LENGTH
WAIST LENGTH
BUTT LENGTH
THIGH LENGTH

MEDIUM SIZE MIDBACK LENGTH
WAIST LENGTH
BUTT LENGTH
THIGH LENGTH

SMALL MEDIUM SIZE MIDBACK LENGTH
WAIST LENGTH
BUTT LENGTH
THIGH LENGTH

SMALL SIZE MIDBACK LENGTH
WAIST LENGTH
BUTT LENGTH
THIGH LENGTH

PRICING
$140
$160
$190
$250

$160
$190
$210
$250

$170
$210
$240
$390

$270
$420
$290
$340

$360
$290
$340
$390

$290
$340
$370
$470



Gypsy, Bora & Mermaid Braids
Same style, different curl patterns — all priced the same.

Includes 2 bundles of 100% premium human hair (all colors available). Extra bundle:
$50 each

s Prices are based on the 2-bundle look shown.

Ask for maintenance tips before making payment.

SIZE LENGTH PRICING
MEDIUM SIZE MIDBACK LENGTH $415
WAIST LENGTH $440
BUTT LENGTH $470
SMALL MEDIUM MIDBACK LENGTH $440
WAIST LENGTH $440
BUTT LENGTH $540
SMALL SIZE SHOULDER LENGTH $470
MIDBACK LENGTH $510
WAIST LENGTH $510
BUTT LENGTH $590

Additional Pricing Information
« Bring Your Own Human Hair — Receive a $95 discount
« Ombré Styles — Additional $25
. Highlights — Additional $10
. Blended (Mixed) Braiding Hair — Additional $25

Premium Cornrow Services



We offer a variety of cornrow styles, with pricing as follows:
« Versatile Cornrows (Medium Size)
o Mid-Back Length — Starting at $170
o Waist Length — Starting at $210
o Mid-Butt Length — Starting at $240
For Fulani or Tribal Braids & Twists:
« Hairis provided

. Bohemian Fulani Braids or Twists: Add $35 for a boho style with
human curly hair provided.

If you have a specific cornrow style in mind, please send a picture to (202)
351-7702, and we’ll give you an exact price.

For curly pieces (like Gypsy style), please call (202) 351-7702 for pricing
details.

Tribal Weaves & Cornrow Styles
. Tribal Weaves — Starting at $190 and up (You provide your own hair)
« Lemonade Cornrows — Starting at $150 and up
. Stitch Cornrows (Upward) — Starting at $190 and up
. Regular Cornrows (2 Rows) — Starting at $40
« Regular Cornrows (4 Rows) — Starting at $70
. Design Cornrows — Starting at $170 and up
. Boho Design Cornrows — Starting at $210 and up
« Regular Ponytail — Starting at $120 and up
. Boho Regular Ponytail — Starting at $170 and up
« Cornrow Under Wig (6 to 8 rows) — Starting at $50



Kids' Hairstyles (Ages 4 to 10)

We offer a variety of styles for kids, all ending at mid-back length. Both
curly hair and braiding hair are provided.

. Knotless Braids (Mid-Back Length) — Starting at $120 and up
. Tribal Braids — Starting at $120 and up
« Natural Cornrows — Starting at $50 and up
« 2 Feed-In Cornrows — Starting at $40
« Boho Braids with Human Hair
o Large — $150
o Medium - $210
o Small Medium - $240

Q5 Call (202) 351-7702 for inquiries or concerns.

A @ Walk-ins are always welcome — no need to call ahead.
Thank you for trusting us to provide your hair care!



