

ELEGANT BRAIDS SHOP LLC

We sincerely appreciate all our prospective clients for considering our hair braiding services. We can't wait to style you soon.!

Locate us here at any time

9119 SPRINGHILL LANE APT 203 GREENBELT MARYLAND, 20770.

We accept CASH, Zelle.

CASH APP WITH \$7 service fee

SPECIAL

Discover Our Boho Special - Starting at \$160!

Treat yourself to the stunning **Boho style**, starting from just **\$160 and up**.

But that's not all—we offer a variety of beautiful styles to suit every vibe, including:

- Island Twist
- Gypsy Braids
- Spring Twist
- Senegalese Twists
- Goddess Briads
- Goddess Locs
- Bora Bora Braids
- Knotless Braids

We also offer a wide range of **cornrow styles**, all of which are detailed in our price list.

- All braiding hair is provided for every style, available in a variety of colors to match your unique look.
- Call or text us at (202) 351-7702 for more details or to book your appointment today!

HOURS OF SERVICES

(We're Open 7 Days a Week!

Monday to Sunday | 5:00 AM - 11:00 PM

For questions or more information, feel free to call or text us at (202) 351-7702.

Please ensure to review our service policy before your visit.

⚠ Important Reminder:

Please arrive with your hair clean and blow-dried.

If not, a \$20 fee will be added for wash and blow-dry services thanks.

🛠 Elegant Braiding Shop Specials & Promotions 🥸

Take advantage of our current promotions in stunning, luxurious styles:

(a) Featured Styles:

- Medium-Large Knotless Braids (Mid-Back Length) \$170
- Medium Boho Bob with 100% Human Hair \$240
- Medium Boho (Mid-Back) with 100% Human Hair \$240
- Medium Boho (Waist-Length) with 100% Human Hair \$270
- **♥** Also, don't miss out on our signature luxury style:
 - Elegant Braids \$175

SOFT LOCS PRICES AND TEXTURE LOCS PRICES

SIZE	LENGTHS	PRICES
Medium Size (Hair Included) – Available in colors 1B, 1, 2, and 4	MID BACK LENGTH	\$250
	WAIST LENGTH	\$280
	MID BUTT LENGTH	\$330

☆ Goddess Locs vs. Gypsy Locs – What's the Difference?

- Goddess Locs: A more lightweight, natural look with less curly human hair.
- Gypsy Locs: A fuller and more voluminous style, featuring more curly human hair.

* We provide all hair, including:

- Locs hair
- Premium quality human hair (Available in colors 1B and 1)
- Curly pieces available in a variety of other colors
- & Have a specific color in mind? Call or text us at (202) 351-7702 for custom color inquiries.
- Save \$100-\$150 if you bring your own locs and curly hair!

Goddess Locs Pricing

Locs are provided, and one bundle of premium human hair is included.

SIZE	LENGTH	PRICE
MEDIUM SIZE	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$410
	WAIST	\$440
	BUTT	\$470
SMALL MEDUIM	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$440
	WAIST	\$470
	BUTT	\$510

Gypsy Locs Pricing

SIZE	LENGTH	PRICE
MEDIUM	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$640
	WAIST	\$690
	BUTT	\$780

▼ Island Twist Pricing – Made with 50% human hair ▼

SIZE	LENGTH	PRICING
MEDIUM LARGE SIZE	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$220
	WAIST LENGTH	\$240
	BUTT LENGTH	\$270
	THIGH LENGTH	\$300
MEDIUM SIZE	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$240
	WAIST LENGTH	\$270
	BUTT LENGTH	\$300
	THIGH LENGTH	\$330
SMALL MEDIUM	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$270
	WAIST LENGTH	\$300
	BUTT LENGTH	\$330
	THIGH LENGTH	\$360
SMALL SIZE	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$300
	WAIST LENGTH	\$330
	BUTT LENGTH	\$350
	THIGH LENGTH	\$390

▼ Island Twist Pricing – Made with 100% human hair ▼

SIZE	LENGTH	PBICING
MEDIUM LARGE SIZE	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$240
	WAIST LENGTH	\$270
	BUTT LENGTH	\$290
	THIGH LENGTH	\$320
MEDIUM SIZE	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$240
	WAIST LENGTH	\$300
	BUTT LENGTH	\$320
	THIGH LENGTH	\$340

SMALL MEDIUM	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$290
	WAIST LENGTH	\$320
	BUTT LENGTH	\$350
	THIGH LENGTH	\$390
SMALL SIZE	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$340
	WAIST LENGTH	\$370
	BUTT LENGTH	\$400
	THIGH LENGTH	\$440

Senegalese Twist Pricing

SIZE	LENGTH	PRICING
LARGE SIZE	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$160
	WAIST LENGTH	\$190
	BUTT LENGTH	\$220
	THIGH LENGTH	\$250
MEDIUM SIZE	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$170
	WAIST LENGTH	\$210
	BUTT LENGTH	\$240
	THIGH LENGTH	\$290
SMALL MEDIUM	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$210
	WAIST LENGTH	\$240
	BUTT LENGTH	\$290
	THIGH LENGTH	\$340
SMALL SIZE	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$260
	WAIST LENGTH	\$290
	BUTT LENGTH	\$340
	THIGH LENGTH	\$390

Spring Twist Style

We provide spring twist hair in a wide variety of colors.

& Call or text@ (202) 351-7702 us to inquire about your preferred color.

SIZE	LENGTH	PRICING
MEDIUM SIZE	SHOULDER LENGTH	\$210
	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$240
SMALL MEDIUM SIZE	SHOULDER LENGTH	\$240
	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$370
SMALL SIZE	SHOULDER LENGTH	\$240
	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$370

★ Micro Twist Services ★

We offer Micro Twists (with human hair included).

☐ Call/text (202) 351-7702 with a photo of your desired look for pricing.

Note: Hair is **not provided** for this style. Clients must bring their hair for all Micro Twist styles.

French Curl Braids

All braid hair colors are provided. Contact us for your preferred color.

SIZE	LENGTH	PRICING
MEDIUM SIZE	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$240
	WAIST LENGTH	\$240
	BUTT LENGTH	\$270
SMALL MEDIUM	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$240
	WAIST LENGTH	\$250
	BUTT LENGTH	\$290
SMALL SIZE	SHOULDER LENGTH	\$270
	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$290
	WAIST LENGTH	\$290
	BUTT LENGTH	\$340

Boho French Curl Braids: An additional **\$30 charge** applies for Boho French Curl Braids.

This style has a similar look to Bohemian Braids.

★ Bohemian Braids ★

Styled with human blend curly hair (50% human hair) for a natural, lightweight finish.

SIZE	LENGTH	PRICING
JUMBO SIZE	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$170
	WAIST LENGTH	\$210
	BUTT LENGTH	\$240
	THIGH LENGTH	\$270
LARGE SIZE	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$220
	WAIST LENGTH	\$250
	BUTT LENGTH	\$280
	THIGH LENGTH	\$310
MEDIUM SIZE	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$230
	WAIST LENGTH	\$250
	BUTT LENGTH	\$290
	THIGH LENGTH	\$330
SMALL MEDIUM	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$270
	WAIST LENGTH	\$310
	BUTT LENGTH	\$350
	THIGH LENGTH	\$390
SMALL SIZE	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$340
	WAIST LENGTH	\$360
	BUTT LENGTH	\$420
	THIGH LENGTH	\$460

★ Bohemian Braids ★

Styled with **human blend curly hair (100% human hair)** for a natural, lightweight finish.

SIZE	LENGTH	PRICING
JUMBO SIZE	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$210
	WAIST LENGTH	\$240
	BUTT LENGTH	\$280
	THIGH LENGTH	\$310
LARGE SIZE	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$230
	WAIST LENGTH	\$270
	BUTT LENGTH	\$310
	THIGH LENGTH	\$350
MEDIUM SIZE	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$240
	WAIST LENGTH	\$270
	BUTT LENGTH	\$330
	THIGH LENGTH	\$370
SMALL MEDIUM	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$280
	WAIST LENGTH	\$320
	BUTT LENGTH	\$390
	THIGH LENGTH	\$440
SMALL SIZE	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$360
	WAIST LENGTH	\$390
	BUTT LENGTH	\$440
	THIGH LENGTH	\$490

Knotless Braids Pricing

Hair included — available in **all colors**.

SIZE	LENGTH	PRICING
JUMBO SIZE	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$140
	WAIST LENGTH	\$160
	BUTT LENGTH	\$190
	THIGH LENGTH	\$250
LARGE SIZE	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$160
	WAIST LENGTH	\$190
	BUTT LENGTH	\$210
	THIGH LENGTH	\$250
MEDIUM LARGE SIZE	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$170
	WAIST LENGTH	\$210
	BUTT LENGTH	\$240
	THIGH LENGTH	\$390
MEDIUM SIZE	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$270
	WAIST LENGTH	\$420
	BUTT LENGTH	\$290
	THIGH LENGTH	\$340
SMALL MEDIUM SIZE	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$360
	WAIST LENGTH	\$290
	BUTT LENGTH	\$340
	THIGH LENGTH	\$390
SMALL SIZE	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$290
	WAIST LENGTH	\$340
	BUTT LENGTH	\$370
	THIGH LENGTH	\$470

Gypsy, Bora & Mermaid Braids

Same style, different curl patterns — all priced the same.

Includes 2 bundles of 100% premium human hair (all colors available). Extra bundle: \$50 each

Prices are based on the 2-bundle look shown.

✓ Ask for maintenance tips before making payment.

SIZE	LENGTH	PRICING
MEDIUM SIZE	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$415
	WAIST LENGTH	\$440
	BUTT LENGTH	\$470
SMALL MEDIUM	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$440
	WAIST LENGTH	\$440
	BUTT LENGTH	\$540
SMALL SIZE	SHOULDER LENGTH	\$470
	MIDBACK LENGTH	\$510
	WAIST LENGTH	\$510
	BUTT LENGTH	\$590

Additional Pricing Information

- Bring Your Own Human Hair Receive a \$95 discount
- Ombré Styles Additional \$25
- Highlights Additional \$10
- Blended (Mixed) Braiding Hair Additional \$25

Premium Cornrow Services

We offer a variety of cornrow styles, with pricing as follows:

- Versatile Cornrows (Medium Size)
 - Mid-Back Length Starting at \$170
 - Waist Length Starting at \$210
 - Mid-Butt Length Starting at \$240

For Fulani or Tribal Braids & Twists:

- Hair is provided
- Bohemian Fulani Braids or Twists: Add \$35 for a boho style with human curly hair provided.

If you have a specific cornrow style in mind, please **send a picture** to **(202) 351-7702**, and we'll give you an exact price.

For **curly pieces** (like Gypsy style), please call **(202) 351-7702** for pricing details.

Tribal Weaves & Cornrow Styles

- Tribal Weaves Starting at \$190 and up (You provide your own hair)
- Lemonade Cornrows Starting at \$150 and up
- Stitch Cornrows (Upward) Starting at \$190 and up
- Regular Cornrows (2 Rows) Starting at \$40
- Regular Cornrows (4 Rows) Starting at \$70
- Design Cornrows Starting at \$170 and up
- Boho Design Cornrows Starting at \$210 and up
- Regular Ponytail Starting at \$120 and up
- Boho Regular Ponytail Starting at \$170 and up
- Cornrow Under Wig (6 to 8 rows) Starting at \$50

Kids' Hairstyles (Ages 4 to 10)

We offer a variety of styles for kids, all ending at **mid-back length**. Both **curly hair** and **braiding hair** are provided.

- Knotless Braids (Mid-Back Length) Starting at \$120 and up
- Tribal Braids Starting at \$120 and up
- Natural Cornrows Starting at \$50 and up
- 2 Feed-In Cornrows Starting at \$40
- Boho Braids with Human Hair
 - Large \$150
 - o Medium − \$210
 - Small Medium \$240
- & Call (202) 351-7702 for inquiries or concerns.
- A P Walk-ins are always welcome no need to call ahead. Thank you for trusting us to provide your hair care!